Underground Catalog
   Cable Installation   -   Utility Locating
2
www.SpartacoGroup.com                                   800.346.1956
Cable Pulling and Locating Solutions
Jameson became the first U.S. manufacturer of con-
tinuous fiberglass conduit rodders in 1980. Today,
our line of Buddy Rodders is the most comprehen-

Tensile/
Pull
Strength
Male End
Ferrule
Thread
Pitch
16-14-300M 1/4” 300’
1-2” 400-lb 1/4”-20
16-14-400M 1/4” 400’
16-14-500M 1/4” 500’
16-14-600M 1/4” 600’
12-516-300 5/16” 300’
2” - 4” 400-lb 3/8”-16
12-516-400 5/16” 400’
12A-516-500 * 5/16” 500’
12A-516-600 * 5/16” 600’
12A-516-700 * 5/16” 700’
12A-516-800 * 5/16” 800’
13-716-500 * 7/16” 500’
4” or Larger 1000-lb 38/”-16
13-716-600 * 7/16” 600’
13-716-800 * 7/16” 800’

Canvas Storage Bag, Stuffing Box, 3 Screws,  6
O-Rings,  Rod Lubricant,  Hex Key Driver, Adhesive,
Replacement Bullet Tip, Grounding Cable with Clips
Traceable Rodder Locates Live Plastic
Gas Service Lines From Meter To Main
• Stuffing Box attaches to any riser (3/4” NPT)
• No blow-by while feeding rod into live service up to 125 PSI
• Small bullet tip guides rod from riser to service transition
• Use with transmitter & receiver to trace gas service from
   above ground
• Available with 1/8” rod to get past 90° elbow
• Dimensions: 22” X 17” X 7”
Field evaluated by GTI
Live Tracer For Gas Service Lines With Bullet Tip
Fiberglass Rod On Reel with Stuffing Box And Accessory Kit
15-316-100-GL 3/16” X 100’ Live Tracer
15-316-150-GL 3/16” X 150’ Live Tracer
15-316-200-GL 3/16” X 200’ Live Tracer
15-316-250-GL 3/16” X 250’ Live Tracer
15-316-300-GL 3/16” X 300’ Live Tracer
15-316-325-GL 3/16” X 325’ Live Tracer
15-18-150-GL 1/8” X 150’ Live Tracer
15-18-300-GL 1/8” X 300’ Live Tracer
Live Tracer For Gas Service Lines With Flexible Tip
Navigates difficult transitions & stab fittings; guides rod
through Lyco fittings in 1/2” pipe
15-18-150-GLFT 1/8” X 150’ with Flexible Tip
15-18-300-GLFT 1/8” X 300’ with Flexible Tip
Replacement Parts
15-316-SB-KIT Accessory Kit with Stuffing Box, 3/16” rod
15-SB Stuffing Box 3/16”, 3 Screws, 6 O-Rings
15-146-GW Bullet Tip Repair Kit for 3/16” rod

Weight In Case 50 lbs.
Tool Dimensions 40.5 x 11 x 9.5 in.
Case Dimensions 42 x 13 x 12 in.
Thread size 2” NPT
Pressure Rating 125 psi
Patented
No Blow By
     To 125 PSI
Contact our customer service department for more
details on compatible tools and accessories
16
www.SpartacoGroup.com                                   800.346.1956
Stuffing Box
Part Number Live Tracer and Accessories
15-316-100-WL 3/16” X 100’ Water Tracer Kit
15-316-150-WL 3/16” X 150’ Water Tracer Kit
15-316-200-WL 3/16” X 200’ Water Tracer Kit
15-316-250-WL 3/16” X 250’ Water Tracer Kit
15-316-300-WL 3/16” X 300’ Water Tracer Kit
15-18-150-WL 1/8” X 150’ Water Tracer Kit
15-18-300-WL 1/8” X 300’ Water Tracer Kit
12-SB Stuffing Box for 5/16” Rod With 3 Screws, 6 O-Rings
15-SB Stuffing Box for 3/16” With 3 Screws, 6 O-Rings
15-WIPE Lubricated Wipes
15-146-GW Bullet Tip Repair Kit

12-SB
Stuffing Box for  5/16” Rod with 3
Screws, 6 O-Rings
Locating Water Mains With The Duct Hunter® Traceable Rodder
5/16” Rod   300’-400’
39”
5/16” Rod   500’- 1200’
Duct Hunter
Part Number
Diameter &
Length
Conduit
Size
12-516-300M 5/16” X 300’ 2” - 4”
12-516-400M 5/16” X 400’ 2” - 4”
12A-516-500M 5/16” X 500’ 2” - 4”
12A-516-600M 5/16” X 600’ 2” - 4”
12A-516-700M 5/16” X 700’ 2” - 4”
12A-516-800M 5/16” X 800’ 2” - 4”
12A-516-1200M 5/16” X 1200’ 2” - 4”
• Trace To Depths Up To 10’
• Locate Sewer Laterals To Confirm No Cross Bore Has Occurred
• Locate Ductile Iron, Plastic, Tile Or Concrete Pipe
• Rod’s Ferrule Attaches To Sonde, Roller Guide Or Pulling Eye